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Lochbild ws 9.12
Hole pattern ws 912
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MaRstab Lochbild
Offene Flache
Max. Perforierbreite

Scale hole pattern
Open area
Max. perforating width

1:1
1.5%
1600 mm

11
1.5%
1600mMm

wista

perforation experts

MaRstab 1:1 Scale 1.1
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